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 1 Putting Shropshire’s Safety First 

Expenditure 
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Nationally 
Expenditure on wholetime operational employees increases as population increases 
 
Shropshire 
Expenditure on wholetime operational employees is below the trend line 
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Nationally 
Expenditure on retained employees decreases as population increases 
 
Shropshire 
Expenditure on retained employees is above the trend line 
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Control Room Staff 

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

0 1000000 2000000 3000000 4000000 5000000 6000000 7000000 8000000

Population June 2006

20
05

/0
6 

O
ut

tu
rn

: E
xp

en
di

tu
re

 P
er

 1
,0

00
 P

op
ul

at
io

n 
- 

Em
pl

oy
ee

s 
- C

on
tr

ol
 R

oo
m All Fire and

Rescue
Authorities

Shropshire
Combined
Fire
Authority

Linear (All
Fire and
Rescue
Authorities)

 
 
Nationally 
Expenditure on control room staff decreases as population increases 
 
Shropshire 
Expenditure on control room staff is below the trend line 
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Nationally 
Expenditure on training increases as population increases 
 
Shropshire 
Expenditure on training is above the trend line 
 
 
 



 

 3 Putting Shropshire’s Safety First 

Total Employee Expenses 
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Nationally 
Total employee expenditure increases as population increases 
 
Shropshire 
Total employee expenditure is below the trend line 
 
 
Total Non-employee Expenses 
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Nationally 
Total non-employee expenditure decreases as population increases 
 
Shropshire 
Total non-employee expenditure is above the trend line 
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Total Expenditure 
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Nationally 
Total expenditure increases as population increases 
 
Shropshire 
Total expenditure is below the trend line 
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Nationally 
Total income increases as population increases 
 
Shropshire 
Total income is lower than the trend 
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Net Expenditure 
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Nationally 
Net expenditure increases as population increases 
 
Shropshire 
Net expenditure is below the trend line 
 
 
Net Expenditure (Rank Order) 
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26 FRAs have a greater net expenditure than Shropshire  
19 FRAs have a lower net expenditure than Shropshire 


